Position

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Other Positions Held City

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Total Wages

$334,087

$323,601

$322,653

$316,437

$315,738

$309,910

$304,907

$303,892

$302,100

$298,095

$286,478

$284,519

$275,446

$267,697

$258,365

$258,043

$257,544

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$104,323

$97,016

$109,662

$97,415

$162,815

$107,393

$104,859

$105,466

$143,912

$105,980

$102,966

$101,114

$109,895

$49,698

$105,206

$105,255

$104,639



Battalion Chief

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

$256,998

$256,863

$256,130

$255,506

$255,357

$254,828

$252,056

$248,965

$246,909

$245,962

$245,841

$242,446

$242,388

$239,887

$239,591

$239,516

$238,720

$237,116

$132,014

$97,135

$55.724

$99,843

$105,213

$98,934

$139,291

$105,213

$58,431

$94,228

$97,070

$105,177

$118,310

$94,466

$104,934

$97,370

$98,857

$97,044



Fire Captain

Deputy Fire Chief

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Battalion Chief

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

$236,917

$236,725

$235,276

$231,593

$230,648

$229,437

$227,370

$218,809

$218,285

$217,228

$215,816

$211,712

$211,341

$209,243

$206,938

$206,652

$206,037

$203,390

$101,430

$135,256

$57,806

$105,875

$127,284

$40,451

$105,146

$94,030

$127,262

$55,083

$34,929

$99,340

$90,589

$97,982

$55,406

$97,149

$97,147

$105,130



Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Assistant Fire Marshal

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

$203,151

$202,569

$199,635

$195,532

$193,262

$193,179

$192,127

$187,917

$184,903

$181,607

$181,212

$179,570

$171,113

$170,088

$166,876

$165,966

$165,560

$162,917

$53,499

$96,044

$96,609

$96,772

$96,239

$100,956

$47,136

$41,644

$97,499

$81,439

$49,355

$69,679

$104,919

$109,383

$97,785

$95,690

$79,509

$103,072



Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter

Administrative Manager

Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

$157,678

$155,760

$154,350

$154,090

$153,585

$152,112

$151,656

$151,394

$149,686

$149,444

$148,909

$145,898

$145,601

$145,257

$143,569

$143,405

$141,210

$140,235

$72,313

$54,109

$105,056

$99,885

$97,750

$38,903

$100,790

$96,193

$52,036

$31,544

$47,630

$64,526

$35,935

$93,283

$90,778

$73,104

$97,576

$90,267



Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Inspector
Emergency Medical Srv
Manager

Firefighter Paramedic
Management Analyst
Fire Inspector
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Haz Mat Inspector
Firefighter

Haz Mat Inspector
Emergency Preparedness Mr

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

$139,371

$137,149

$136,427

$136,099

$135,132

$134,930

$134,170

$133,636

$133,322

$133,193

$132,429

$131,242

$129,981

$129,174

$129,095

$129,007

$128,178

$128,153

$37,823

$93,717

$51,591

$45,566

$95,248

$74,492

$58,621

$40,694

$93,474

$44,321

$107,049

$106,158

$86,794

$89,187

$91,852

$47,057

$56,512

$44,356



Haz Mat Inspector

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Inspector

Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Office Manager

Fire Captain

Admin Assistant

Admin Assistant

Fire Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

$124,685

$123,350

$123,031

$122,865

$121,733

$118,479

$110,955

$110,374

$106,007

$105,058

$101,374

$98,444

$96,840

$78,910

$78,493

$77,876

$72,590

$56,993

$46,541

$69,775

$73.817

$63,953

$33,303

$94,332

$44,242

$29,343

$89,788

$43,096

$38,731

$93,158

$38,570

$101,029

$30,350

$53,305

$72,953

$85.876



Battalion Chief

Office Assistant

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Captain

Program Assistant

Firefighter Paramedic

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Assistant

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Pleasanton

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

Livermore Pleasanton
Fire Department

$51,462

$48,891

$28,378

$28,222

$23,450

$16,287

$16,200

$13,800

$12,900

$1,668

$1,200

$61,066

$27,437

$73,480

$8,742

$305

$11,373

$211

$179

$168

$0

$16



