Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$334,087	\$104,323
Fire Engineer		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$323,601	\$97,016
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$322,653	\$109,662
Fire Engineer		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$316,437	\$97,415
Deputy Fire Chief		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$315,738	\$162,815
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$309,910	\$107,393
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$304,907	\$104,859
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$303,892	\$105,466
Fire Chief		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$302,100	\$143,912
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$298,095	\$105,980
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$286,478	\$102,966
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$284,519	\$101,114
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$275,446	\$109,895
Firefighter Paramedic		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$267,697	\$49,698
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$258,365	\$105,206
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$258,043	\$105,255
Fire Captain		Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$257,544	\$104,639

Battalion Chief	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$256,998	\$132,014
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$256,863	\$97,135
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$256,130	\$55,724
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$255,506	\$99,843
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$255,357	\$105,213
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$254,828	\$98,934
Deputy Fire Chief	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$252,056	\$139,291
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$248,965	\$105,213
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$246,909	\$58,431
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$245,962	\$94,228
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$245,841	\$97,070
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$242,446	\$105,177
Battalion Chief	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$242,388	\$118,310
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$239,887	\$94,466
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$239,591	\$104,934
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$239,516	\$97,370
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$238,720	\$98,857
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$237,116	\$97,044

Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$236,917	\$101,430
Deputy Fire Chief	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$236,725	\$135,256
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$235,276	\$57,806
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$231,593	\$105,875
Battalion Chief	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$230,648	\$127,284
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$229,437	\$40,451
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$227,370	\$105,146
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$218,809	\$94,030
Battalion Chief	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$218,285	\$127,262
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$217,228	\$55,083
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$215,816	\$34,929
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$211,712	\$99,340
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$211,341	\$90,589
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$209,243	\$97,982
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$206,938	\$55,406
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$206,652	\$97,149
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$206,037	\$97,147
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$203,390	\$105,130

Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$203,151	\$53,499
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$202,569	\$96,044
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$199,635	\$96,609
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$195,532	\$96,772
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$193,262	\$96,239
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$193,179	\$100,956
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$192,127	\$47,136
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$187,917	\$41,644
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$184,903	\$97,499
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$181,607	\$81,439
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$181,212	\$49,355
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$179,570	\$69,679
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$171,113	\$104,919
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$170,088	\$109,383
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$166,876	\$97,785
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$165,966	\$95,690
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$165,560	\$79,509
Assistant Fire Marshal	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$162,917	\$103,072

Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$157,678	\$72,313
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$155,760	\$54,109
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$154,350	\$105,056
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$154,090	\$99,885
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$153,585	\$97,750
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$152,112	\$38,903
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$151,656	\$100,790
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$151,394	\$96,193
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$149,686	\$52,036
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$149,444	\$31,544
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$148,909	\$47,630
Administrative Manager	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$145,898	\$64,526
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$145,601	\$35,935
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$145,257	\$93,283
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$143,569	\$90,778
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$143,405	\$73,104
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$141,210	\$97,576
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$140,235	\$90,267

Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$139,371	\$37,823
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$137,149	\$93,717
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$136,427	\$51,591
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$136,099	\$45,566
Fire Inspector	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$135,132	\$95,248
Emergency Medical Srv Manager	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$134,930	\$74,492
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$134,170	\$58,621
Management Analyst	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$133,636	\$40,694
Fire Inspector	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$133,322	\$93,474
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$133,193	\$44,321
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$132,429	\$107,049
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$131,242	\$106,158
Haz Mat Inspector	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$129,981	\$86,794
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$129,174	\$89,187
Haz Mat Inspector	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$129,095	\$91,852
Emergency Preparedness Mr	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$129,007	\$47,057
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$128,178	\$56,512
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$128,153	\$44,356

Haz Mat Inspector	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$124,685	\$46,541
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$123,350	\$69,775
Fire Inspector	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$123,031	\$73,817
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$122,865	\$63,953
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$121,733	\$33,303
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$118,479	\$94,332
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$110,955	\$44,242
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$110,374	\$29,343
Firefighter	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$106,007	\$89,788
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$105,058	\$43,096
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$101,374	\$38,731
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$98,444	\$93,158
Office Manager	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$96,840	\$38,570
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$78,910	\$101,029
Admin Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$78,493	\$30,350
Admin Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$77,876	\$53,305
Fire Engineer	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$72,590	\$72,953
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$56,993	\$85,876

Battalion Chief	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$51,462	\$61,066
Office Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$48,891	\$27,437
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$28,378	\$73,480
Fire Captain	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$28,222	\$8,742
Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$23,450	\$305
Firefighter Paramedic	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$16,287	\$11,373
Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$16,200	\$211
Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$13,800	\$179
Program Specialist	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$12,900	\$168
Program Specialist	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$1,668	\$0
Program Assistant	Pleasanton	Livermore Pleasanton Fire Department	\$1,200	\$16